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Kent Gardens Dolphins

8&U 25 Free
25 Back
25 Breast
25 Fly
100 Free Relay

9-10 50 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
25 Fly
100 Medley Relay

10&U 100 IM

11-12 50 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
100 Medley Relay

13-14 50 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
100 Medley Relay

15-18 50 Free
50 Back
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
200 Medley Relay

18&U 200 Free Relay

14.14
17.94
19.16
15.12
:10.18

—_

29.06
33.56
36.96
13.98
:10.13

—_

—_

:14.53

26.44
30.49
35.51
29.85
:09.00
59.66

—_

25.80
27.54
33.28
26.45
:05.01
55.22

—_

25.64
28.69
33.84
28.26
1:06.75
2:01.33

1:52.09

RECORDS KG Yard Records

2-Jul-22
27-Jun-22
9-Jul-22
18-Jun-22
17-Jul-10

19-Jun-21
2-Jul-18
1-Jan-05
14-Jul-18
18-Jun-22

2-Jul-18

1-Jan-87
1-Jan-87
1-Jan-05
1-Jan-05
1-Jul-19
9-Jul-22

9-Jul-22
2-Jul-22
3-Jul-21
2-Jul-22
12-Jul-21
26-Jun-21

13-Jul-19
14-Jul-18
13-Jul-19
14-Jul-18

1-Jul-19
13-Jul-19

2-Jul-22

Yards-Girls

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

KG

Sloane M. Nguyen
Sloane M. Nguyen
Sloane M. Nguyen
Soane M. Nguyen
Fi. Carcani, Fl. Carcani, D. Liddell, C. Brady

Emma Bui

Sophie Fredericks

Alison Queen

Sophie C. Fredericks

C. King, R. Arllen, L. Bamburger, A. Campbell

Sophie Fredericks

Jenny Jenkins

Jenny Jenkins

Victoria Geithman

Victoria Geithman

Sophie Fredericks

E. Bui, C. Chow, A. King, A. Zhang

Sophie C. Fredericks

Sophie C. Fredericks

Sophie C. Fredericks

Sophie C. Fredericks

Sophie Fredericks

S. Fredericks, K.Li, G. Kuang, ]. McDonald

Flavia Carcani
Clare Brady
Flavia Carcani
Clare Brady
Flavia Carcani

C. Brady, F. Carcani, F. Carcani, O. Zhang

E. Bui, C. King, S. Fredericks, A. Mcinerney
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Kent Gardens Dolphins

RECORDS KG Yard Records

Yards-Boys
8&U 25 Free 14.06 14-Jul-18 KG Andy Li
25 Back 16.69 28-Jun-14 KG John P. Gonsalves
25 Breast 17.37 14-Jul-18 KG Andy Li
25 Fly 16.30 28-Jun-14 KG John P. Gonsalves
100 Free Relay 1:10.27 2-Jul-22 KG T. Nguyen, J. Bui, T. Hentschel, L. Wu
9-10 50 Free 28.90 25-Jun-16 KG John P. Gonsalves
50 Back 31.73 9-Jul-16 KG John P. Gonsalves
50 Breast 34.69 22-Jun-19 KG Andy Li
25 Fly 14.13 22-Jun-19 KG Andy Li
100 Medley Relay 1:04.33 22-Jun-19 KG A. Cafer, A. Li, B. Nguyen, ]. Davis
10&U 100 IM 1:15.76 2-Jul-18 KG Andy Li
11-12 50 Free 26.69 13-Jul-19 KG Harrison Weinstock
50 Back 29.97 14-Jul-18 KG John P. Gonsalves
50 Breast 33.66 9-Jul-22 KG Andy W. Li
50 Fly 29.41 13-Jul-19 KG Harrison Weinstock
100 IM 1:05.69 2-Jul-18 KG John P. Gonsalves
100 Medley Relay 58.87 6-Jun-21 KG A. Cafer, A, Li, S. Braccia, J. Davis
13-14 50 Free 24.50 1-Jan-73 KG Robert Inlow
50 Back 28.10 1-Jan-92 KG Mike McGuinness
50 Breast 31.00 1-Jan-91 KG Mike Mc Guinness
50 Fly 25.50 3-Jul-21 KG Harrison Weinstock
100 IM 1:03.35 2-Jul-18 KG Mason Weinstock
100 Medley Relay 55.20 1-Jan-73 KG S Perwich, R Inlow, S Zeleznikar, S Holden
15-18 50 Free 22.72 13-Jul-19 KG Louis Tucker
50 Back 27.47 24-Jun-19 KG Louis Tucker
50 Breast 29.52 1-Jan-96 KG Mike Mc Guinness
50 Fly 24.78 13-Jul-19 KG Louis Tucker
100 IM 1:00.38 2-Jul-18 KG Ed Walters
200 Medley Relay 1:49.28 13-Jul-19 KG L. Tucker, M. Weinstock, C. Carroll, R. Shue

18& U 200 Free Relay 1:45.75 14-Jul-18 KG ]J.P. Gonsalves, A. Li, M. Weinstock, E. Walters



